You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: [1915 GB Adults, 1033 German
Adults, 1006 French Adults, 1013 Danish Adults,
1012 Swedish Adults, 916 Finnish Adults, 678
Norwegian Adults]

Fieldwork: 23rd - 31st May 2013

GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway

Weighted Sample| 1915 1033 | 1006 | 1012 1012 916 678

In your opinion, what is the MINIMUM number of
paid days of holidays that workers in
[COUNTRY] should receive each year?

0 to 19 days 7 2 3 5 2 10 6
20to 24 days 22 9 5 8 5 7 13
25 to 29 days 28 13 13 26 31 5 24
30to 34 days 16 45 27 25 30 20 17
35 to 49 days 7 12 18 8 13 17 7

50 or more days 1 1 8 1 3 8 3
Don't know 19 18 26 27 15 33 30

MEAN 26.00 31.00 35.00 27.00 30.00 35.00 29.00
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GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway

Weighted Sample| 1915 1033 | 1006 | 1012 1012 916 678

Taking everything into account, in which
countries in the European Union do you think
people generally work the hardest? (Please tick
up to three)
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Germany
United Kingdom
Poland
Sweden
Netherlands
Denmark
Austria
Czech Republic
France
Finland
Greece
Ireland
Romania
Belgium
Bulgaria
Cyprus
Estonia
Hungary
Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malta
Portugal
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain

Don't know
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GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway

Weighted Sample| 1915 1033 | 1006 | 1012 1012 916 678

And again taking everything into account, in
which countries in the European Union do you
think people generally work the least hard?
(Please tick up to three)

Greece 28 33 14 37 47 47 34

Spain 24 16 11 20 24 27 15

ltaly 18 19 15 23 25 21 18

France 16 8 27 10 8 4 6
United Kingdom 11 2 4 2 3 1 3
Cyprus 8 13 6 8 13 19 9
Portugal 6 8 3 7 10 8 3

Romania 6 11 2 6 6 20 12
Ireland 4 1 2 2 1 1 1
Malta 4 5 6 5 7 6 3
Bulgaria 3 6 1 4 4 9 3
Germany 2 6 6 3 3 1 2
Lithuania 2 0 0 2 2 2 2
Sweden 2 4 9 10 7 3 8
Austria 1 4 2 2 2 0 1
Belgium 1 1 6 1 1 1 1
Czech Republic 1 2 1 1 1 0 1
Denmark 1 3 5 16 6 2 8
Estonia 1 0 1 1 1 3 1
Finland 1 2 4 3 2 4 3
Latvia 1 0 1 1 1 2 1
Luxembourg 1 5 12 5 5 2 2
Netherlands 1 3 5 3 1 1 2
Poland 1 4 1 2 2 2 1
Slovakia 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
Slovenia 1 1 0 2 1 2 1
Hungary 0 2 0 1 1 2 1
Don'tknow 38 38 36 30 29 26 38
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